
COPA LAS CONCHAS JIU JITSU OKINAWA 2019
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BracketMale White Master 2 Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0kg 5 mins 4 1

B61

B62

B67

B66

Yoshiyasu Shinjo
KRAZYBEE

Koshiro Masaki
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Masayuki Kitabayashi
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA

Gen Masato
THE PARAESTRA OKINAWA


